
Saturday 11 January 2020 SUMMER COMP Single Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 3:46 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 34
White Tees    PAR 72 Members: 31
Red Tees    PAR 73 Visitors: 3

( * = Score adjustment of +1 )
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Individual Overall Net Trophies
Name GenderAward Prize BallsHandicap Score
Kerry Duck MaleWinner 35.0018 38
Mark Kretschmar MaleRunner-up 25.0019 37
Paul Mercer (from Mackay Golf Club) MaleRundown 1 115 37
June Vergara (from Tieri Golf Club) MaleRundown 2 113 37
Velko Miletic MaleRundown 3 5.0022 37
Rex Amoa MaleRundown 4 5.0021 37

Individual Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Kerry Duck Male 18 38
2 Mark Kretschmar Male 19 37
3 Paul Mercer (from Mackay Golf Club) Male 15 37
4 June Vergara (from Tieri Golf Club) Male 13 37
5 Velko Miletic Male 22 37
6 Rex Amoa Male 21 37
7 Gaven Bean Male 14 33
8 Michael Greskie Male 4 32
9 Graham Brodie Male 32 32
10 Phillip Howarth Male 21 32
11 Dan McLoughlin Male 28 31
12 Jeffrey Goody Male 11 31
13 Ernie Sievers Male 22 30
14 Dean Kretschmar Male 13 30
15 Peter McNichol Male 20 30
16 Carol McAuley Female 19 *30
17 Roy Reynolds Male 20 29
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Individual Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

18 Blow Richardson Male 24 29
19 Bill Borchardt Male 20 28
20 Shelley Lewis Female 28 *28
21 Carene Vandersee Female 12 *28
22 Michael McAuley Male 12 28
23 Mervin Proctor Male 18 27
24 Rod Kretschmar Male 15 27
25 Joseph Wilkinson Male 22 26
26 Colin Kennedy Male 18 26
27 Robyn Arthur Female 16 *26
28 Jordan Scullie Male 3 25
29 Dale Hoffmann Male 19 24
30 John Poroa Male 24 24
31 Dallas Sievers Male 13 23
32 Matt Hoffman Male 17 20
33 Neal Button (from Virginia Golf Club) Male 13 18
34 Karen Robertson Female 23 *13
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Individual GA Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Kerry Duck Male 18 38
2 Mark Kretschmar Male 19 37
3 Paul Mercer (from Mackay Golf Club) Male 15 37
4 June Vergara (from Tieri Golf Club) Male 13 37
5 Velko Miletic Male 22 37
6 Rex Amoa Male 21 37
7 Gaven Bean Male 14 33
8 Michael Greskie Male 4 32
9 Graham Brodie Male 32 32
10 Phillip Howarth Male 21 32
11 Dan McLoughlin Male 28 31
12 Jeffrey Goody Male 11 31
13 Ernie Sievers Male 22 30
14 Dean Kretschmar Male 13 30
15 Peter McNichol Male 20 30
16 Roy Reynolds Male 20 29
17 Blow Richardson Male 24 29
18 Bill Borchardt Male 20 28
19 Michael McAuley Male 12 28
20 Mervin Proctor Male 18 27
21 Rod Kretschmar Male 15 27
22 Joseph Wilkinson Male 22 26
23 Colin Kennedy Male 18 26
24 Jordan Scullie Male 3 25
25 Dale Hoffmann Male 19 24
26 John Poroa Male 24 24
27 Dallas Sievers Male 13 23
28 Matt Hoffman Male 17 20
29 Neal Button (from Virginia Golf Club) Male 13 18
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Individual WGA Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Carol McAuley Female 19 29
2 Shelley Lewis Female 28 27
3 Carene Vandersee Female 12 27
4 Robyn Arthur Female 16 25
5 Karen Robertson Female 23 12
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward Prize
Carene Vandersee FemaleNTP No3 5.00
Jordan Scullie MaleNTP No8 5.00

NTP No12 Ladies 2nd Shot
Ernie Sievers MaleNTP No17 5.00
Jeffrey Goody MaleSOTD No5 2nd Shot 18.00


